
DK Memorial Sheep Show Results 
Market Lamb Class Placings 

 

Black Face Market Lambs 

Class 1 

     
Exhib. # Last Name First Name Sheep Tag # Weight Placing 

BF/WF 

42 Schumacher Seth 1702 82 1 bf 

28 Henne Caitlin 6080 84 2 bf 

2 Barnum Emma 7139 72 3 bf 

51 Tucker Katrina 71 82 4 bf 

19 Harper Jenna 1703 70 5 bf 

24 Hart Gabe 1037 82 6 bf 

67 Kinsman Jenae 1124 82 7 bf 

49 Tomac Sterling 1022 90 8 bf 

55 Jones Marenda 124 89 9 bf 

63 Slater Alexis 11 80 10 bf 

56 Jackson Kyla 720 74 11 bf 

       

Class 2 

     

2 Barnum Emma 12542 97 1 bf 

24 Hart Gabe 1030 100 2 bf 

27 Henne Ryan 564 97 3 bf 

37 Perrin Natalie 344 99 4 bf 

30 Lightner Eli 6085 97 5 BF 

48 Spencer Madison 1714 96 6 bf 



13 Edwards Eli 377 97 7 bf 

57 Spiess Jacob 1732 100 8 bf 

58 Spiess Nic 1723 100 9 bf 

32 O'Brien Gina 245 91 10 bf 

32 O'Brien Gina 244 94 11 bf 

       

Class 3 

     

68 Kinsman Neila 1101 107 1 bf 

44 Scovill Nate 749 107 2 bf 

33 Olger Abie 67 107 3 bf 

61 Ernst Aaron 17028 101 4 bf 

25 Hayes Claire 262 106 5 BF 

40 Schray Claire 1040 105 6 bf 

65 Perkins Bailee 250 108 7 BF 

40 Schray Claire 1039 105 8 BF 

13 Edwards Eli 1741 104 9 bf 

12 Edwards Josh 1722 104 10 bf 

12 Edwards Josh 1702 107 11 bf 

       

Class 4 

     

64 Ott Lauren 1878 114 1 bf 

15 George Drew 1744 116 2 BF 

28 Henne Caitlin 6089 114 3 bf 

62 Beckett Sarah 17012 110 4 bf 



36 Perrin Cassie 344 113 5 bf 

53 Birminham Cayden 88 115 6 bf 

41 Schray Justin 1023 116 7 bf 

23 Harris  Cassidy 83 116 8 bf 

48 Spencer Madison 1713 112 9 bf 

17 Gewirtz Kaddi 1706 115 10 bf 

       

Class 5 
     

37 Perrin Natalie 346 117 1 bf 

3 Barnum William 7046 120 2 bf 

19 Harper Jenna 1703 120 3 bf 

11 Ditts Kaylee 258 120 4 bf 

49 Tomac Sterling 1023 118 5 bf 

39 Quinlan Faustina 175 117 6 BF 

41 Schray Justin 1025 119 7 BF 

1 Andres Hailey 1 117 8 bf 

9 Caldwell Lizabeth 270 117 9 bf 

22 Harris  Billly 81 117 10 bf 

43 Scovill Alex  1704 120 11 BF 

45 Siscoe Taylor 261 119 12 bf 

       

      

      

      



Class 6 
     

64 Ott Lauren 1748 126 1 bf 

42 Schumacher Seth 7019 121 2 bf 

21 Harris  Chloe 80 125 3 bf 

38 Quinlan Miriam 178 121 4 bf 

51 Tucker Katrina 56 121 5 bf 

66 Zdunic Haley 1 125 6 bf 

50 Tomac Lilly 1029 126 7 bf 

14 Evans Willow 79 126 8 bf 

44 Scovill Nate 1712 125 9 bf 

17 Gewirtz Kaddi 1721 125 10 bf 

54 Orweller Ethan 1715 121 11 bf 

       

Class 7 
     

15 George Drew 17108 128 1 BF 

31 Merrill Macie 267 129 2 BF 

52 Ward  Emily 140 127 3 bf 

39 Quinlan Faustina 176 131 4 BF 

46 Siscoe Triston 269 129 5 bf 

6 Bellville Bransen 6061 133 6 bf 

8 Brown Lillian 259 130 7 bf 

29 Kidder Madelyn 257 130 8 bf 

52 Ward  Emily 141 130 9 bf 

14 Evans Willow 82 134 10 bf 



Class 8 
     

66 Zdunic Haley 2 137 1 bf 

18 Hammond Leah 253 136 2 bf 

10 Camburn Maddy 249 137 3 bf 

38 Quinlan Miriam 174 135 4 bf 

34 Olger Paula 483 135 5 bf 

       

Class 9 
     

42 Schumacher Seth 7043 147 1 bf 

16 George Trent 17032 138 2 bf 

28 Henne Caitlin 6060 139 3 bf 

41 Schray Justin 1034 143 4 BF 

41 Schray Justin 1045 146 5 BF 

       

       

White Face Market Lambs 

64 Ott Lauren 1dx7837727 75 1 wf 

68 Kinsman Neila 7009 110 2 WF 

16 George Trent 371 102 3 WF 

35 Olger Danny 213 92 4 wf 

20 Harris  Cami 75 102 5 WF 

       

       



Champion Market Lamb Lauren Ott   

  

Res. Champion Mkt Lamb Seth Schumacher 
  

3rd Overall   Lauren Ott   

  

4th Overall   Seth Schumacher 
  

5th Overall   Lauren Ott   

  

        
 

Ewe Lambs 

Class 1 
    Exhib. 

# 
Last Name First Name Sheep Tag # Weight Placing 

4 Barnum Sophia 7003 90 1 

28 Henne Caitlin 6075 103 2 

38 Quinlan Miriam 177 95 3 

6 Bellville Bransen 6083 103 4 

62 Beckett Sarah 134 92 5 

48 Spencer Madison 1714 96 6 

61 Ernst Aaron 139 96 7 

63 Slater Alexis 9 86 8 

      

Class 2 
    

42 Schumacher Seth h186 110 1 

36 Perrin Cassie 7010 123 2 

5 Barnum Amelia 7007 117 3 

50 Tomac Lilly 1025 130 4 



1 Andres Hailey 7008 128 5 

43 Scovill Alex  711 107 7 

31 Merrill Macie 264 139 6 

      

      

 

Champion 

Ewe Sophia Barnum 
  

 

Res. 
Champion 

Ewe Seth Schumacher 
   

 

Showmanship 

Age 18-21 

   
Exbtr 

# Last Name First Name Age Placing 

64 Ott Lauren 19 1 

36 Perrin Cassie 18 2 

41 Schray Justin 18 3 

52 Ward  Emily 18 4 

48 Spencer Madison 18 5 

1 Andres Hailey 18 6 

32 O'Brien Gina 18 7 

     

     

     



Ages 14-17 

   

28 Henne Caitlin 17 1 

51 Tucker Katrina 15 2 

19 Harper Jenna 16 3 

37 Perrin Natalie 14 4 

21 Harris  Chloe 16 5 

38 Quinlan Miriam 16 6 

11 Ditts Kaylee 16 7 

33 Olger Abie 16 8 

20 Harris  Cami 17 9 

29 Kidder Madelyn 17 10 

44 Scovill Nate 16 11 

43 Scovill Alex  14 12 

53 Orweller Ethan 17 - 

65 Perkins Bailee 17 - 

10 Camburn Maddy 16 - 

17 Gewirtz Kaddi 16 - 

24 Hart Gabe 16 - 

57 Spiess Jacob 16 - 

62 Beckett Sarah 15 - 

13 Edwards Eli 14 - 

25 Hayes Claire 14 - 

46 Siscoe Triston 14 - 

     



Ages 11-13 

   

3 Barnum William 12 1 

42 Schumacher Seth 13 2 

16 George Trent 13 3 

2 Barnum Emma 13 4 

27 Henne Ryan 12 5 

18 Hammond Leah 12 6 

39 Quinlan Faustina 13 7 

30 Lightner Eli 11 8 

22 Harris  Billly 13 9 

6 Bellville Bransen 11 10 

12 Edwards Josh 13 - 

55 Jackson Kyla 13 - 

58 Spiess Nicholas 13 - 

8 Brown Lillian 12 - 

9 Caldwell Lizabeth 12 - 

34 Olger Paula 12 - 

61 Ernst Aaron 11 - 

45 Siscoe Taylor 11 - 

     
Ages 7-10 

   

15 George Drew 10 1 

4 Barnum Sophia 10 2 

5 Barnum Amelia 8 3 



50 Tomac Lilly 7 4 

14 Evans Willow 10 5 

69 Elliott Addie 8 6 

35 Olger Danny 9 7 

70 Elliott Tyler 8 8 

23 Harris  Cassidy 10 9 

53 Birmingham Cayden 10 10 

31 Merrill Macie 9 - 

49 Tomac Sterling 9 - 

63 Slater Alexis 8 - 

 
 

Educational Quiz Results 
 

      

Last Name 

First 

Name Age Score Placing 

 

Perrin Cassie 18 32 1 
18-21 

yr. olds 

          
 

Scovill Nate 16 37 1 
14-17 

yr. olds 

Harris  Cami 17 33 2 
 

Tucker Katrina 15 32 3 
 

Henne Caitlin 17 29 4 
 

Orweller Ethan 17 28 5 
 

Quinlan Miriam 16 28 5 
 

Kidder Madelyn 17 27 6 
 

Camburn Maddy 16 26 7 
 



Harris  Chloe 16 26 7 
 

Scovill Alex  14 25 8 
 

Hayes Claire 14 23 9 
 

Ditts Kaylee 16 22 10 
 

Perrin Natalie 14 22 10 
 

Spiess Jacob 17 21 11 
 

Harper Jenna 16 21 11 
 

Edwards Eli 14 20 12 
 

Spiess Nic 14 16 13 
 

Hart Gabe 16 15 14 
 

Siscoe Triston 14 11 15 
 

          
 

Barnum Emma 13 28 1 
11-13 

yr. olds 

Barnum William 12 24 2 
 

Schumacher Seth 13 23 3 
 

George Trent 13 22 4 
 

Quinlan Faustina 13 21 5 
 

Lightner Eli 11 20 6 
 

Edwards Josh 13 17 7 
 

Henne Ryan 12 16 8 
 

Bellville Bransen 11 15 9 
 

Harris  Billly 13 14 10 
 

Hammond Leah 12 13 11 
 



Siscoe Taylor 11 13 11 
 

Brown Lillian 12 12 12 
 

Jackson Kyla 11 12 12 
 

Caldwell Lizabeth 12 9 13 
 

          
 

Barnum Sophia 10 14 1 
7-10 yr. 

olds 

Barnum Amelia 8 13 2 
 

Tomac Lilly 7 13 2 
 

Evans Willow 10 10 3 
 

George Drew 10 9 4 
 

Merrill Macie 9 7 5 
 

Harris  Cassidy 10 5 6 
  


